Gl-Dagstuhl Seminar Explainable Software for Cyber-Physical Systems
DAILY SCHEDULE

Week of:

7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

January 6

1/6
SUNDAY

Coffee & Cake

Light Dinner

1/7
MONDAY

Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)

Opening and
Introduction of
Participants

Keynote I:
Mohammad Mousavi

Coffee
Dimitri Bohlender

Lars Luthmann

Lunch (12:15)

Andreas Wortmann

Nico Hochgeschwender

Thomas Vogel

Coffee & Cake

Markus Borg

Maike Schwammberger
Jesper Karlsson
Christoph Sommer

Dinner

1/8
TUESDAY

Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)

Keynote II:
Holger Giese

Ilias Gerostathopoulos
Coffee
Christopher Gerking

Narges Khakpour

Lunch (12:15)

Francisco Javier Chiyah
Garcia

Claudio Menghi

Andreas Vogelsang

Coffee & Cake

Simos Gerasimou
Verena Klos
Mathias Blumreiter
Maximilian Kohl

Dinner

1/9
WEDNESDAY

Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)

Keynote IlI:
Holger Hermanns

Joel Greenyer
Coffee + Photo

Group forming activity

Lunch (12:15)

Social Event (Hiking)

Dinner

1/10
THURSDAY

Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)

Group forming activity

Focused Working
Groups

Coffee

Focused Working
Groups

Lunch (12:15)

Intermediate working
group results
presentations, group
forming activity (if
needbe)

Focused Working
Groups

Coffee & Cake

Focused Working
Groups

Dinner

1/11
FRIDAY

Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)

Focused Working
Groups

Working group results
presentations

Coffee

Working group results
presentations

Closing

Lunch (12:15)

Departure



