## GI-Dagstuhl Seminar Explainable Software for Cyber-Physical Systems DAILY SCHEDULE

Week of: January 6

	1/6 SUNDAY	1/7 <b>MONDAY</b>	1/8 <b>TUESDAY</b>	1/9 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	1/10 <b>THURSDAY</b>	1/11 <b>FRIDAY</b>
7:30 AM		Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)	Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)	Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)	Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)	Breakfast (7:30 - 8:45)
8:00 AM						
8:30 AM						
9:00 AM		Opening and Introduction of Participants	Keynote II: Holger Giese	Keynote III: Holger Hermanns	Group forming activity	Focused Working Groups
9:30 AM		Keynote I: Mohammad Mousavi			Focused Working Groups	
10:00 AM			Ilias Gerostathopoulos	Joel Greenyer		Working group results presentations
10:30 AM		Coffee	Coffee	Coffee + Photo	Coffee	Coffee
11:00 AM		Dimitri Bohlender	Christopher Gerking	Group forming activity	Focused Working Groups	Working group results presentations
11:30 AM		Lars Luthmann	Narges Khakpour			Closing
12:00 PM		Lunch (12:15)	Lunch (12:15)	Lunch (12:15)	Lunch (12:15)	Lunch (12:15)
12:30 PM						
1:00 PM						
1:30 PM		Andreas Wortmann	Francisco Javier Chiyah Garcia	Social Event (Hiking)	Intermediate working group results presentations, group forming activity (if needbe)	Departure
2:00 PM		Nico Hochgeschwender	Claudio Menghi		Focused Working Groups	
2:30 PM		Thomas Vogel	Andreas Vogelsang			
3:00 PM	Coffee & Cake	Coffee & Cake	Coffee & Cake		Coffee & Cake	
3:30 PM						
4:00 PM		Markus Borg	Simos Gerasimou		Focused Working Groups	
4:30 PM		Maike Schwammberger	Verena Klös			
5:00 PM		Jesper Karlsson	Mathias Blumreiter			
5:30 PM		Christoph Sommer	Maximilian Köhl			
6:00 PM	Light Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30 PM						